
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

D N F  

D N F  

D N F  

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

1 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

113 

110 

114 

9 

68 

87 

17 

25 

11 

98 

52 

15 

95 

05 

3 

12 

6 

73 

49 

112 

44 

141 

41 

103 

26 

55 

40 

36 

60 

28 

14 

Name 

Hunter Phelps-Barron 

Elliott O Barron 

Nick Palgrave 

Simon Hughes 

William Wolff  

Dwight Calkins 

Robert Phillips 

John Strnad 

Greg Byrne 

Jason White 

David Bevan 

Christopher Chilton 

Clifton Winkleman 

Mike Rogers 

Cameron Key 

David Phillips 

Charles Cochran 

Mark Shatwell 

Steven Hild 

Scott Elieff  

Brandall Binion 

Daniel Person 

Ross Maddox 

John Williamson 

Bill Griffith 

Barbara Wright 

Ray Creech 

Heriberto Ordonez 

Rafael Olmos 

Farooq Iqbal 

Dave McDowell 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV1 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Color 

Red 

Red 

Green 

Black 

White w/blue 

Red 

Yellow/Red 

red 

Black/Red 

Blue 

Dark Blue 

Yellow 

silver 

Gray 

Red 

Dark Silver 

White / Green 

white and green 

Yellow 

Grey Blue 

white/red 

Blue/Silver 

Green/White 

Burgundy 

bronze and blac 

Black and silve 

Blue 

Blue 

Green/Black 

White 

Laps 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

3 

2 

Diff  

0.075 

21.998 

25.595 

26.639 

26.761 

31.719 

33.279 

41.084 

41.585 

49.009 

50.560 

52.610 

1:01.837 

1:05.529 

1:06.354 

1:10.767 

1:15.503 

1:44.660 

1:45.208 

1:53.501 

2:15.702 

2:25.430 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

16:40.251 

16:40.326 

17:02.249 

17:05.846 

17:06.890 

17:07.012 

17:11.970 

17:13.530 

17:21.335 

17:21.836 

17:29.260 

17:30.811 

17:32.861 

17:42.088 

17:45.780 

17:46.605 

17:51.018 

17:55.754 

18:24.911 

18:25.459 

18:33.752 

18:55.953 

19:05.681 

14:33.727 

14:34.330 

15:23.631 

16:56.861 

12:53.862 

8:11.087 

5:11.021 

5.569 

Best Tm 

2:20.892 

2:20.794 

2:21.811 

2:24.147 

2:23.346 

2:23.877 

2:24.884 

2:24.820 

2:25.954 

2:23.526 

2:26.017 

2:27.696 

2:27.629 

2:24.982 

2:29.114 

2:27.475 

2:27.933 

2:29.876 

2:25.410 

2:27.657 

2:35.539 

2:33.139 

2:30.663 

2:23.835 

2:23.990 

2:30.708 

2:44.415 

2:27.693 

2:32.051 

2:30.533 

Nat/State 

Garland TX 

Terrell TX 

Indian Hills CO 

Houston TX 

Katy TX 

Dallas TX 

New Orleans LA 

Midothian TX 

Southlake TX 

Hutto TX 

Aledo TX 

Benbrook TX 

Robinson TX 

Port Neches TX 

St Paul TX 

Chandler TX 

Arlington TX 

Tuttle OK 

Dallas TX 

Katy TX 

Garland TX 

Alpharetta GA 

Leander TX 

Houston TX 

Aledo TX 

Hutto TX 

Trafalgar IN 

HUDSON OAKS TX 

San Antonio TX 

Houston TX 

Carrollton TX 

Sponsor 

Barron Racing 

Barron Racing Noble Engines 

Barron Racing 

CWJ Enterprises 

CPC 

B a r r on  R a c in g /C h r is  K y le  Fr o g  Fo u n d a t io n  

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Chilton Racing 

Nitrous Outlet 

Phillips Design 

None 

Barron Racing 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Barron 

brand bin graphics 

Bigger Hammer 

Bigger Hammer Racing 

Bella Owl 

macdracing 
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Chief  Stewawrd - Cathy Barnard 

Race Chair - Bobby Whitehead / Chief  Instructor- Berekley Merrill 

Operating Steward - Doug Mains 

Chief  of  T&S - Francine Plunkett 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing 

Brad Bailes Memorial Races and School 

Group 3 

Race 1 

Race started at 11:34:03 

Eagle's Canyon Raceway 2.700 miles 

9/11/2021 11:10 

 Corinthian Vintage Auto Racing - Final Results


